STE ALDEGONDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
189956- 30
196268- 37
196268- 37
189956- 30
189956- 30
189956- 30
189956- 30
189956- 30
189956- 30
149570- 93
149570- 93
196268- 37
242117-05
190306- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
189956- 30
189956- 30
189956- 30
309810- 89
243135-53
309810-89
185354- 84
309810- 89
185354- 84
185354- 84
185354- 84
196268- 37
196268- 37
309810- 89
196268- 37
196268- 37
242117-05
196268- 37
309810- 89
309810- 89
196268- 37
185354- 84
149570- 93
196268- 37
196268- 37
242117-05
196268- 37
242117-05
242117-05
308916-68
189956- 30
242117-05
149570- 93
149570- 93
196268- 37
185354- 84
196268- 37
196268- 37
196268- 37
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
149570- 93
309810- 89
309810- 89
149570- 93

EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
MABI LLE J, LUC
MABI LLE J, LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
JONNART LUC
EMPAI N JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN.
EMPAI N JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN.
EMPAI N JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GEUZE 4 LBERT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
BRULEZ P ET F
GEUZE G LBERT
MABI LLE J, LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MABI LLE J, LUC
MABI LLE J, LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
GEUZE 4 LBERT
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
MABI LLE J, LUC
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
MABI LLE J, LUC

Geneent

RESSAI X
FAYT
FAYT
FAYT
FAYT
FAYT
FAYT

LA HEST
LA HEST
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LEVAL
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
HAI NE
FAYT
FAYT
FAYT
HAI NE S
HAULCH
HAI NE S
HAI NE- S
HAI NE S
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
HAI NE S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
HAI NE S
HAI NE S
RESSAI X
HAI NE- S
LA HEST
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
CARNI ER
FAYT
RESSAI X
LA HEST
LA HEST
RESSAI X
HAI NE- S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
HAI NE S
HAI NE S
HAI NE S
HAINE S
LA HEST
HAI NE S
HAINE S
LA HEST

nununuuunuunnom

6 103322
9 2
1 3
32 4
14 104332
23 96200
5 2
2 2
8 3
9 4
5 5
10 6
12 7
5 104901
7 2
27 3
5 97082
8 96441
27 5
13 6
15 7
21 8
18 9
34 10
26 11
8 12
3 8
6 9
1 10
17 13
1 90160
10 14
7 100911
7 15
2 2
4 3
11 4
20 4
29 5
2 16
7 6
25 7
17 2
15 8
29 17
24 18
12 9
8 5
4 3
11 10
16 11
14 3
3 12
18 4
15 5
5 100367
7 11
9 6
9 4
6 5
21 13
3 6
33 14
22 15
30 16
4 19
23 20
3 21
16 22
8 6
12 23
30 24
2 7

Ri ng
Bague

106569218
106572718
106571518
116541518
100379618
101662418
101664018
100377318
100378918
100379718
106667018
106667218
100377218
106661918
106660918
101666418
106649118
101896118
106578518
106568418
106573818
106574718
106569518
106576818
106573718
106573618
106666318
106665618
106627118
106570118
031129318
106573018
106672318
106575418
106671118
106672618
106671718
101666718
101665618
106572418
101664518
101668018
116026518
101664918
106578018
106574218
101669418
106670418
106661018
101663618
101667218
106640718
101669618
106577318
116026918
412705318
100378118
106643318
106661218
106661618
101666618
106670318
101665018
101667618
101665718
106570318
106571818
106568618
106572318
106660718
106574618
106578318
106660618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



309810- 89
309810- 89
309810- 89
190306- 89
242117-05
185354- 84
196268- 37
242117-05
196268- 37
196268- 37
309810- 89
308916-68
242117-05
308916- 68
223658-73
223658-73
308916- 68
185354- 84
189956- 30
223658-73
223658-73
223658-73

EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
JONNART LUC
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
GEUZE 4 LBERT
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GEUZE 4 LBERT
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH

106575818
115700418
116027518
101898418
106649618
106672218
101669818
116026318
101662618
101666818
106633618
106653218
106579818
106630118
106629218
106626818
106653018
106671418
106666118
101682518
116026118
106627318



